                                     www.libratherm.com                                 Certificate No. IND86208
Partners In Measurement And Control
401/402, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22-28963823, 28960569, 28964769. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
1
   Programmable Ramp / Soak PID Temperature Controllers
          (Product Code 12.1 To 12.7)
              PRC – 300                             PRC – 309                  PRC – 310

A9 Pt-100 (Alpha = 0.00385) DIN  43760  0.0 to 400.0 oC
A10 Pt-100 (Alpha = 0.00385) DIN  43760 0  to 400 oC
Ordering Information:
Example:
Model A- Single Input B- Two inputs C- Control o/p (OUT1) D- Relay-1 (OUT2)  E- Relay-2 (OUT3)
F- Serial
Communication
PRC-300 A3 00 C1 D1 E3 00
PRC-309 A2 00 C4 D2 E3 F1
PRC-309-2 A2 A5 C4 D1 E3 F2
PRC-310 A2 00 C3 D1 E2 00
Example Ordering  Code Description
1 PRC-300-A3-00-C1-D1-E3-00
Model PRC-300 with R type thermocouple input, DC pulse output to drive
external SSR with High Alarm and End of Profile Relay outputs.
2 PRC-309-A2-00-C4-D2-E3-F1
Model PRC-309 with K type thermocouple input, dc pulse and 4-20mA current
output  with Low Alarm and End of Profile Relay outputs and RS232 interface.
3 PRC-309-2 -A2-A5-C4-D1-E3-F2
Model PRC-309 with two user selectable inputs K type and B type